Fage i Mini Red Kiding Hood~L3nn Michele Sagetta

Fattcrn Name: Mini Red Riding HoocLLyrm
Dcsignccl By: Michele Sagetta

ComPangz [Heaven and Ear‘ch Designs Jnc.
Copyright: 2014 [Hannah |_ynn Disney ®

Fabric: | inen 25, White
245w X 5071’1 Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 9-3/4w X 12-1/4hin

F|oss (/lsccl for Fu” Stitchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color
H 2 DMC i White

7 DMC 155 PBlue Violet-MD DK
H DMC 158 Cormqowcr Bluc~MD \/Y DK
DMC 160 Grag Blue-MD

DMC 169 Pewter-] T

DMC 210 [ avender-MD

DMC 225 Shell Pink-UIL VY LT
DMC 310 Black

DMC 311 N8V351U6~MD
DMC »i5 Antique Mauve-VY DK
DMC 220 Pistachio (Green-MD
DMC 327 Violet-VY DK
DMC 340 Blue Violet-MD
DMC 413 Pewter Gray-DK.
DMC 434 Brown-| T

DMC 452 Shell Gray-MD
DMC 500 Blue Green-VY DK
DMC 5o Blue Green-DK
DMC 502 Blue Green

DMC 503 Blue Green-MD
DMC 535 Ash Gray-VY LT
DMC 543 Beige Brown-UL VY LT
DMC 561 Jade-VY DK

DMC 56+ Jade- VWY LT

DMC 597 Turquoise

DMC o1 Cranberrg-DK
DMC 640 Bcichra5~\/YDK
DMC ¢45 BeaverGra3~\/YDK
DMC ¢47 BeaverGrag~MD
DMC 701 Christmas Green-l T
DMC 702 Ke”g Grccn

DMC 728 TOPaz
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Fage 2 Mini Red Riding Hood~L3nn

Symbol Strancls THPC
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

747
777
779
783
791
792
793
796
798
824
832
891
892
905
907
911
912
9%0
956
958
977
988
996
30% |
3072
2528
3340
3348
5550
2554
3363
3608
5685
3705
3722
5755
5760
5766
3770
3772
5790
3799

Sky Blue-VY LT
Raspberry-\'Y DK
Cocoa-DK
Topaz-MD
Cornflower Blue-VY DK
Cornflower Blue-DK
Cornflower Blue-MD
Kogal Blue-DKC
Delft Blue-DIK
Plue-VY DK
Golden Olive
Cama’cion—DK
(Carnation-MD
Farrot Green~DK
Farrot ereen~LT

F merald Green-MD
F merald Green-l T
Antique BIUC~DK
(eranium

Sea Green-DK
Golden Brown-l T
Forest Green~MD

I lectric Blue-MD
Mocha Brown-\VY DK
Beaver Gray VY LT
Salmon-DK
APricot~MD

Yellow Gireen-| T
Dusty Rose-UL DK
Dusty Kose~l_T

Finc Green-MD
Plum-VY LT
Mauve-DK
Melon-DK

Shell Pink-MD
Antique Blue-UIL VY LT
Wedgewood-MD
Peacock Blue-l T
Tawny-VY LT
Desert Sand-\/Y DK
Beige Gray-UL DK,
Pewter Gray VY DK.
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Fage 3 Mini Red Riding Hood~L3nn

Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5803
%811
%815
3816
5817
%822
%8% ]
58%2
5857
%846
%848
%851
3860
3861

Mauve-MD
Turquoise~\/Y LT
Celadon Green-DK
Celadon Green-MD
Celadon Green-l T
Straw-| T
Raspberr3~DK
Raspberry-MD

| avender-( || DK
Bright Turquoise~LT
Teal Green-MD
Bright (ireen

Cocoa

Cocoa-| T
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Fage 4+ Mini Red Kiding Hood~L3nn Michele Sagetta

USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st.

ODMC 1396 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 155 310 O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 158 89 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 160 25 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 169 484 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 210 71 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 225 i42  © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDOMC 310 11209 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 4.000
BDMC i1 200 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 315 1687 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 320 118 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 327 8% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 340 41 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 413 8%77 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 3.000
B DMC 434 29 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 452 56% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 500 3110 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 501 1734 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 502 522 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 503 i28 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 535 78%7 0O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 3,000
CODMC 543 376 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 561 6i% 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
ODMC 564 344 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BEDMC 597 62 © o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC soi 1220 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 440 326 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
B DMC 445 1680 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
O DMC 647 234 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 701 4% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 702 8% 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 728 i4 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 747 97% 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDOMC 777 i68 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDOMC 779 9%4 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 78» i9 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



Fage 5 Mini Red Riding Hood~L3nn Michele Sagetta

THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

BDMC 791 i27 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
BDMC 792 i45 O o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 793 27 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 79¢ i24 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 798 504 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 824 ii8 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BEDMC 822 30 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 891 1159 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 892 822 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 905 12 0 o) 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 907 41 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 911 547 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
EDMC 912 646 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 930 984 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 956 318 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 958 1436 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 977 130 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 988 9% 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 996 383 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3031 974 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
COODMC 3072 478 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3228 82 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3340 115 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3348 205 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 3350 i081 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3354 78 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3363 66 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
ODMC 3608 65 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3485 764 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
B DMC 3705 i477 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3722 202 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
COODMC 3753 169 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 3760 395 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 3766 349 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3770 1151 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 3772 220 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 3790 453 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 3799 542% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o 0 2.000
B DMC 3803 489 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
CODMC 3811 662 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 3815 957 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BEDMC 3816 108 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o 0 1.000



Fage 6 Mini Red Kiding HoocLLgnn Michele Sagetta

THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

ODMC 3817 257 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CIDMC 3822 92 0O o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 3831 681 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 3832 1154 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3837 221 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3846 245 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3848 i461 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 3851 1589 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 3860 370 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3861 i92 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



